Section 6 – Compensation of the Software License and Support Services Agreement is hereby
amended to read as follows:

6. COMPENSATION:

A. Maximum Amount Payable.  The maximum amount payable by COUNTY for
any and all services provided, and costs and expenses incurred, pursuant to the
terms and conditions of this Agreement is One Hundred One Thousand One
Hundred Fifty-Seven Dollars and Eight Cents ($101,157.08).  In no event shall
the maximum amount paid under this Agreement exceed Ten Thousand Nine

Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars (10,924.00) for the period of December 2023 
through June 2024, Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-One Dollars 
($19,391.00) for fiscal year 2024-2025, Twenty-Two Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety-Six Dollars and Eight Cents ($22,696.08) for fiscal year 2025-2026, 
Twenty-Three Thousand Six Hundred One Dollars and Seventy-Two Cents 
($23,601.72) for fiscal year 2026-2027 and Twenty-Four Thousand Five Hundred 
Forty-Four Dollars and Twenty-Eight Cents ($24,544.28) for fiscal year 2027-